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Blatteinteilung

Naturschutzgebiet

Zone Lauenensee

2'588'000 2'590'000 2'592'000 2'594'000 2'596'000 2'598'000 2'600'000 2'602'000 2'604'000 2'606'000

1'142'000

1'140'000

1'138'000

1'136'000

1'134'000

1'132'000


https://oerebfiles.apps.be.ch/9986/plan/035_Schutzplan_Teil_Lauenensee_55x30.pdf
https://oerebfiles.apps.be.ch/9986/plan/035_Plan_Gelten-Iffigen_30x21.pdf

